
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

St.Nr. 

13 

47 

94 

20 

24 

54 

86 

73 

96 

21 

95 

10 

22 

77 

Name 

Luis RAMMERSTORFER 

Ricardo BERZATI 

Luca HAFENEGER 

Luna KÖCKRITZ 

Smilla GÖTTLICH 

Lars WEIßENSEE 

Denis KIESEWETTER 

Amy ZMARZLY 

Andreas RICHTER 

Brandon SCHMIDT 

Jonas KÖNIG 

Louis WOLFF 

Carolin PETERSON 

Simon MADLMAIR 

Nat 

AUT 

SVK 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

Motorrad 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

Runden 

13 

12 

13 

13 

12 

13 

11 

13 

11 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

Beste Zeit. 

1:40.051 

1:40.976 

1:41.665 

1:41.696 

1:43.051 

1:44.045 

1:45.200 

1:46.530 

1:47.130 

1:47.509 

1:48.623 

1:48.652 

1:51.532 

1:54.537 

Diff. 

0.925 

1.614 

1.645 

3.000 

3.994 

5.149 

6.479 

7.079 

7.458 

8.572 

8.601 

11.481 

14.486 

Abstand 

0.925 

0.689 

0.031 

1.355 

0.994 

1.155 

1.330 

0.600 

0.379 

1.114 

0.029 

2.880 

3.005 

In Runde 

12 

9 

13 

8 

6 

13 

9 

5 

11 

12 

12 

11 

10 

7 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
#94 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled (14:26) 
#94 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled (14:26) 

Printed: 31.05.2024 14:54:26 

Timekeeping Bike Promotion - Juan Antonio PIÑERO ORTIZ /ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Thomas BOECKER D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Max KUMPF GER 

www.raceresults.de    timekeeping by www.bike-promotion.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Bike Promotion Europe operated by ITR-Germany GmbH 
DMSB-NMN S-14131/24 S-402/24 S-421/24 S-430-24 ENM 10/1760 INM 191/96

IDM Oschersleben /GER 
KTM Junior Cup powered by ADAC 

Free Practice  

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 14:20:00 

Oschersleben/D 3,667 km 

31.05.2024 14:20 


